SHAPES

POPCORN

PIKELETS

HOME MADE MUFFINS
TINY TEDDYS

HOME MADE SCROLLS
FROZEN MILK CUP

FRESH FRUIT
YOGHURT

CUSTARD

CHEESE AND CRACKERS
FRUIT SALAD CUP
APPLE SLINKY

MINI FROZEN MILK CUP

FROZEN YOGHURT
TNT
QUELCH STICK
LEMONADE ICY TWIST
CALIPPO
SLUSHY LG

SMALL

BOTTLED WATER
PLAIN MILK
FLAVOURED MILK
JUICE POPPERS
CHOC MILK

“a

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

20C

$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

L

v
VEGEMITE, JAM OR CHEESE
HAM, CHEESE
HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO
HAM & SALAD

CHICKEN, LETTUCE, MAYO
CHICKEN & SALAD

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD WRAP
CHICKEN OR HAM SALAD BOAT

WRAP OR ROLL OPTION
TOASTED OPTION AVAILABLE

SAUSAGE ROLL
MEAT PIE
SAUSAGE ROLL
MEAT PIE
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
FRIED RICE
GARLIC BREAD
CORN COB
CHICKEN PASTA BAKE
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

(HAM & PINEAPPLE, TOMATO SAUCE )

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
( BEEF, BACON, CHICKEN BBQ SAUCE )

HOT DOG WITH SAUCE

(TOM, BBQ OR MUSTARD)

HOT DIGGERTY DOG
( CHEESE AND SAUCE )

PIZZA BASE
TOMATO OR BBQSAUCE SACHET

¢

$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$ 1.00
$1.00
50C

$ 3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.50

$ 4.00
$3.50

$4.00

$1.00
50C
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If you would like

to volunteer please

contact Nat
thepelicanstuckshop@gmail.com
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