				SANDWICH BAR		
	SHAPES			·		
•	POPCORN GF			VEGEMITE, JAM OR CHEESE		\$ 1.00
•	PIKELETS			HAM, CHEESE		\$ 2.00
•	HOME MADE MUFFINS			HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO		\$ 2.50
	TINY TEDDYS			HAM & SALAD		\$ 3.00
•	HOME MADE SCROLLS			CHICKEN, LETTUCE, MAYO		\$ 3.00
	FROZEN MILK CUP GF			CHICKEN & SALAD	_	\$ 3.50
				CHICKEN TENDER SALAD WRA		\$ 5.00
				CHICKEN OR HAM SALAD BOA	Т	\$ 5.00
•	FRESH FRUIT GF	\$1.00		GLUTEN FREE WRAP OR S/W		\$ 1.00
•	YOGHURT GF	\$2.00		WRAP OR ROLL OPTION		\$ 1.00
•	CUSTARD GF	\$2.00		TOASTED OPTION AVAILABLE		50C
	CHEESE AND CRACKERS	\$2.00				
		\$1.00				
•	APPLE SLINKY GF	\$1.00		CALICACE DOLL		¢ 2 00
	MINI FROZEN MILK CUP	20C		SAUSAGE ROLL		\$ 3.00
				MEATTE		\$ 4.00
				GLUTEN FREE SAUSAGE ROLL		\$ 5.00
				GLUTEN FREE MEAT PIE		\$ 6.00
		\$ 2.50 \$ 2.00 \$ 1.00		SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE		\$ 5.00
	FROZEN YOGHURT			FRIED RICE		\$ 5.00
	TNT		•	CARCETO BIREARD		\$ 1.00
	QUELCH STICK			CORN COB GF		\$ 1.00
	LEMONADE ICY TWIST	\$ 2.00		CHICKEN PASTA BAKE		\$ 5.00
	CALIPPO	\$ 2.00		HAWAIIAN PIZZA		\$ 3.50
	SLUSHY LG	\$ 2.50		(HAM & PINEAPPLE, TOMATO SAUCE) MEAT LOVERS PIZZA		\$ 4.00
	SMALL	\$ 2.00		(BEEF, BACON, CHICKEN BBQ SAUCE)		φ 4.00
			HOT DOG WITH SAUCE (TOM, BBQ OR MUSTARD)		\$3.50	
•	BOTTLED WATER	\$ 1.50				\$ 4.00
	PLAIN MILK	\$ 1.50		(CHEESE AND SAUCE)		
	FLAVOURED MILK	\$ 2.50		GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASE		\$1.00

TOMATO OR BBQ SAUCE SACHET

50C



\$ 2.00

JUICE POPPERS

AUAILABE EUERY DAY 6 MEAL DEALS



Cheese Burger (meat pattie, cheese, lettuce, tomato sauce and mustard) **Bottled Water** Fresh Fruit Home Made Muffin

Chicken Tender Sub (lettuce, tomato, cheese and mayo on a roll) **Bottled Water** Fresh Fruit Home Made Muffin

Chicken Burger (chicken pattie, lettuce, mayo, cheese & tomato) **Bottled Water** Fresh Fruit Home Made Muffin

Mac N Cheese Bottled Water Fresh Fruit Home Made Muffin



You can now order through the tuckshop,

Cupcakes or Quelch sticks for your childs birthday to celebrate with their class. They will be delivered to your childs classroom along with a balloon \$1.00 per child.

Pre ordering I week ahead is essential order online or over the counter

If you would like to volunteer please contact Nat thepelicanstuckshop@gmail.com

